
2023 7U / U7 RALLY CAP SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS TEAM 3 DIAMOND
02-May Tuesday Balwin COCL NEZ 1 Balwin

Griesbach Lago Lindo Kilkenny Griesbach

04-May Thursday Kilkenny Balwin Griesbach John Barnett
COCL Lago Lindo NEZ 1 Eilzabeth Finch

09-May Tuesday Balwin Griesbach COCL Balwin
Kilkenny NEZ 1 Lago Lindo John Barnett

11-May Thursday Lago Lindo Balwin Kilkenny Lago Lindo #2
NEZ 1 Griesbach COCL Floden

13-May Saturday Rally Cap Day #1 @ Bannerman Community League @ 10:00 am

14-May Sunday Pitch, Hit & Run @ Bannerman Community League @ 10:00 am

16-May Tuesday Balwin NEZ 1 Lago Lindo Balwin
COCL Kilkenny Griesbach Elizabeth Finch

18-May Thursday NEZ 1 COCL Balwin Floden
Giesbach Lago Lindo Kilkenny Griesbach

23-May Tuesday Kilkenny Balwin Griesbach John Barnett
Lago Lindo COCL NEZ 1 Lago Lindo #2

25-May Thursday COCL Griesbach Balwin Elizabeth Finch
Lago Lindo NEZ 1 Kilkenny Lago Lindo

27-May Saturday NEZ Machine Pitch Rookie Tournament @ Rundle

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm

 



2023 7U / U7 RALLY CAP SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm.     HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS DIAMOND
30-May Tuesday Lago Lindo Balwin Lago Lindo #2

NEZ1 Kilkenny Foden
Griesbach COCL Griesbach

01-Jun Thursday Balwin NEZ 1 Balwin
COCL Lago Lindo Elizabeth Finch
Kilkenny Griesbach John Barnett

06-Jun Tuesday Balwin COCL Balwin
NEZ 1 Griesbach Flodin
Lago Lindo Kilkenny Lago Lindo #2

08-Jun Thursday Kilkeny Balwin John Barnett
Griesbach Lago Lindo Griesbach 
COCL NEZ 1 Elizabeth Finch

10-Jun Saturday Rally Cap Day #2 @ Bannerman Community League

13-Jun Tuesday Griesbach Balwin Griesbach
COCL Kilkenny Elizabth Finch
NEZ 1 Lago Lindo Floden

15-Jun Thursday Lago Lindo Balwin Lago Lindo #2
Kilkenny NEZ 1 John Barnett
Griesbach COCL Griesbach

 
20-Jun Tuesday Balwin NEZ 1 Balwin

Lago Lindo COCL Lago Lindo #2
Kilkenny Griesbach John Barnett

22-Jun Thursday Balwin COCL Elizabeth Finch
NEZ 1 Griesbach Floden
Lago Lindo Kilkenny Lago Lindo #2

27-Jun Tuesday Kilkeny Balwin John Barnett
Griesbach Lago Lindo Griesbach
COCL NEZ 1 Elizabeth Finch

29-Jun Thursday Balwin Griesbach Balwin
COCL Kilkenny Elizabeth Finch
NEZ 1 Lago Lindo Floden

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm



2023 7U / U7 RALLY CAP SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

Diamonds:
Balwin 70 St. & 132 ve.
Elizabeth Finch 137A St. & 160 Ave.
Griesbach 14490 Sir Athur Currie Way NW
John Barnett 72 St. & 149 Ave (south of the school)
Lago Lindo #2 95 St. & 173 Ave.
Floden 40 St. & 111 Ave.

Contacts:
TEAM COACH EMAIL PHONE
Balwin Miles Mix mmix@live.ca 587-335-7871
COCL Matt Veller mattyv81@hotmail.com 780-478-0570
Griesbach Mike Yez myez@live.ca 780-885-6692
Kilkenny Eric & Beth Kuleba ekuleba@gmail.com 780-919-2547
Lago Lindo Kristine Vigneau kristine.vigneau@gmail.com 780-217-9930
NEZ 1 Ashley & Greg Conn ashleymarieconn@hotmail.com 780-983-8947

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm


